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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 20.00

+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 20.00

+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 20.00
+ Eberhard Noel (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 19.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 19.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

2 Gerber Dario (2007) 19.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

1 Schär Ari (2007) 18.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.50
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.50
- Jakob Sven (2008) 8.75
+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 9.75

1 a Messerli Elias (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 9.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.50
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75

1 a Burger David (2007) 18.50
+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 10.00
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 a Gerber Andi (2007) 18.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

1 b Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Spielmann Leon (2008) 10.00

1 c Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Eberhard Noel (2008) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

1 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.50
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 10.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Wyss Raphael (2008) 18.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00

2 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

2 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.25
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
+ Spielmann Leon (2008) 9.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.25
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 18.25
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Jakob Sven (2008) 17.50
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 17.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 17.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 Eberhard Noel (2008) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 a Huguenin Loïc (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 c Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 d König Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 e Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 Matter Roman (2008) 17.00
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 a Spielmann Leon (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 b Stegmann Sascha (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 17.00
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 a Torche Louis (2007) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00

 
1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 20.00

+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

 
1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00

+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 19.75
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.75

1 a Gerber Jason (2010) 19.75
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 b Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.75
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 19.50
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
+ Locher Damian (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 19.00
- Maurer Sam (2009) 9.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 19.00
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

2 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.75
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

2 b Maurer Sam (2009) 18.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.75
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.75
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.50
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 18.50
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Beljean Elio (2009) 9.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 a Wyss Julian (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 b Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00

1 Locher Damian (2010) 18.25
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 18.25
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 9.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.25
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 a Dolder Simon (2010) 17.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 17.75
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75

1 c Beljean Elio (2009) 17.75
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 17.25
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 17.25
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
- Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.75

1 Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
- Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.75

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 17.00
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Häni Lars (2009) 17.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 b Huber Flavio (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Julian (2010) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 17.00
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Luca (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Stoller Dan (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Hänni Leo (2014) 20.00

+ Josi Mael (2014) 10.00
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

 
1 Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75

+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 19.75

+ Vedelago Timéo (2013) 9.75
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 19.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.50
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00

1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 18.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Strahm Luca (2014) 10.00
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1 Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 18.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00

1 Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
+ Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

1 a Noirjean Alexy (2014) 18.25
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 b Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.25
+ Strahm Luca (2014) 9.75
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Schwab Robin (2014) 18.25
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 Vedelago Timéo (2013) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Josi Mael (2014) 17.25
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50
- Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.75

1 Schönmann Jan (2013) 17.25
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
- Josi Mael (2014) 8.75

1 Gilgen Yanic (2014) 17.00
o Schwab Robin (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.00
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50
o Vedelago Timéo (2013) 8.50

1 Strahm Luca (2014) 17.00
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Iseli Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Abplanalp Loris (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

 
1 Fluri Kenzo (2011) 19.75

+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75

+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

1 b Zeller Loris (2011) 19.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

2 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 19.50
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75

1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Egli Stefan (2012) 18.50
+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 9.75
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.50
- Schär Mika (2012) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 9.75
- Egli Stefan (2012) 8.75

1 Schär Mika (2012) 18.50
- Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75

1 Beer Aaron (2011) 18.50
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Nils (2012) 18.50
+ Schär Nick (2012) 10.00
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 a Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00

1 b Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Büchler David (2011) 18.25
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.25
+ Pochon Joris (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 b Matter Lukas (2012) 18.25
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Schär Nick (2012) 18.25
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50
+ Abplanalp Loris (2012) 9.75

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 18.25
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 17.25
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
- Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 Abplanalp Loris (2012) 17.00
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50
o Schär Nick (2012) 8.50

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 17.00
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 17.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 17.00
o Büchler David (2011) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

1 a Pochon Joris (2011) 17.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 b Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.00
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 20.00

+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00

 
1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 19.75

+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

 
1 Meier André (2006) 19.00

- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.50
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Kunz Fabian (2006) 18.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00
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1 Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 18.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00
o Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.00
- Meier André (2006) 9.00
- Blum Nico (2006) 9.00

2 Blum Nico (2006) 17.75
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.25
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50


